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A lex F ranck604
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 9.3009.6009.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.700 10.45011.700 11.40011.200 66.750
Place: 11* 3 3* 15* 8* 2 1 

1 

S o l Kodesch783
Oregon Gym- OR

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.200 9.4009.3008.9009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.800 9.400 11.00011.400 11.50011.300 66.400
Place: 3 18 12 4* 5* 1 2 

2 

S aw yer Ditto-Husek268
St.  Louis Gym- MO

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.000 8.7509.7008.7009.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.300 10.35011.800 10.95011.200 66.200
Place: 6T 8* 1 20 8* 3 3 

3 

Austin Roers358
North Shore - MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.950 8.7009.5508.8509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.350 10.450 10.45011.650 10.30011.050 65.250
Place: 10 5 5T 15* 12 6* 4 

4 

Carson Corye r612
Kinetic- CO

2.200 2.200 1.1002.1001.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 9.2008.8008.9009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.600 11.10010.900 10.30010.600 65.150
Place: 5 4 22T 2 19 6T 5 

5 

Andrew  Berkey601
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.300 7.8009.5008.7509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 10.350 10.65011.600 9.40011.400 65.100
Place: 4 6T 7 12 2T 20 6 

6 

Nico Ugarteche388
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.8008.9508.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 9.600 10.70011.050 10.40011.300 64.950
Place: 2 16 20 10* 5* 5 7 

7 

Andrey S hcherbakov807
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 8.3008.9508.1509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.350 11.00011.150 9.90010.900 64.900
Place: 6T 6T 14* 4* 15* 14 8 

8 

S tepan Glotov498
EGAMN- MN

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.450 8.7009.3508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.300 10.250 11.00011.450 10.30010.550 64.850
Place: 11* 11 9* 4* 20 6* 9 

9 

Linco ln Jeppsen200
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.150 8.5009.6008.9008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 11.000 10.55011.700 9.00011.350 64.550
Place: 16T 1 3* 13 4 25 10 

10 
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Jack A lde rs197
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.200 1.5002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 9.050 8.6009.3508.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.800 10.200 11.05011.450 9.10011.250 63.850
Place: 18 12 9* 3 7 24 11 

11 

M icah Ba rthe l502
South Coast- CA

2.400 2.200 2.2002.1001.5002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.800 7.9509.0508.4009.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 12.200 8.900 11.25011.150 10.15010.000 63.650
Place: 1 19T 14* 1 25T 10 12T

12T

Ryan S ta r ich234
M & M Gymnastics- W I

2.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 8.7009.6508.3008.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.900 10.90011.750 10.30010.800 63.650
Place: 14T 19T 2 7 18 6* 12T

12T

Yaotl Ho lbrook199
USA  Gym W orld- UT

1.600 2.400 1.9002.1002.1002.300Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.100 9.3509.0507.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -2.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.150 9.800 10.75011.150 9.25011.500 63.600
Place: 13 14 14* 8* 1 22 14 

14 

W il S ha ffe r213
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.700 7.6508.9508.9509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.550 9.450 10.75011.150 9.75010.900 63.550
Place: 8 17 14* 8* 15* 15T 15 

15 

M er ick W ichm ann611
OMEGA   - OR

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 8.6009.3508.7007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.650 10.300 10.45011.450 9.70011.150 62.700
Place: 26 8* 9* 15* 10 17 16 

16 

Na te  Ca r ls trom376
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.800 8.7009.1007.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.000 8.250 10.20011.200 10.80011.000 62.450
Place: 14T 23 13 24 13 4 17 

17 

S ashw at Kum ar227
A lt ius- W I

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.550 8.800 8.6508.6008.2508.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.400 9.850 10.15010.700 9.75010.900 61.750
Place: 23 13 24 25 15T 15T 18 

18 

Luke  W a lke r670
Discover- TX

1.600 1.500 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.350 9.2008.9008.1509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000__._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.500 9.750 10.40011.000 9.2009.850 61.700
Place: 9 15 21 18* 27 23 19 

19 

Andrew  M cCandless270
St.  Louis Gym- MO

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 7.600 6.3509.4508.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 10.300 10.25011.650 8.45010.000 61.600
Place: 16T 8T 5T 21T 25T 26 20 

20 
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Braeden A rana812
Gold Cup Gym- NM

2.200 2.500 2.1002.2002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.650 7.3508.7008.4507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 9.800 10.750 10.05010.900 9.45010.150 61.100
Place: 25 2 22T 26 22 19 21 

21 

C ru Pa rks727
316 Pla t inum-KS

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.000 8.4009.0507.9008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 8.500 10.25011.150 10.00010.100 60.700
Place: 19* 21T 14* 21* 23* 11T 22 

22 

Grayson Gem m ell523
Nebraska SOG- NE

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.100 7.2009.0506.8008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.450 8.500 10.70011.150 9.30010.300 60.400
Place: 22 21T 14* 10* 21 21 23 

23 

T anner Boa tm an542
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.0002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.000 7.8509.4507.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.700 7.500 10.50011.550 9.95010.100 60.300
Place: 19* 25 8 14 23* 13 24 

24 

Cooper Liddekee720
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 2.200 1.1002.1001.5002.300Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.900 8.9008.4006.8508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.650 7.350 10.25010.500 10.00011.100 59.850
Place: 21 26 25 21* 11 11T 25 

25 

Rodr igo Dorantes718
A .C .E.S. - AR

1.600 1.500 1.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 8.4507.7507.4508.100

ND: __.___ -1.000 __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 10.300 7.950 10.4009.850 9.5509.400 57.450
Place: 24 24 26 18* 28 18 26 

26 

PB-A sher S piro471
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

0.000 2.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: 0.000 __.___ 0.0000.0000.0000.000
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.400 11.400
Place: 27* 27* 27* 27* 2T 27* 27 

27 

PB-Aaron Laym an657
CEGW - W A

0.000 2.100 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.850 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00010.950 10.950
Place: 27* 27* 27* 27* 14 27* 28 

28 
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